11 &tch103 M0.m lfW.589) 90,411 1,164 I34 1.126
12 NwemberOO mo.oo0 (109,589) 90,411 1 ,092 1,092
13 December-W m,m (109,589) 90,411 1,170 1,170
14 Total $2,6w.ow ($1,308,493) $1,091,507 $13.W7 ($158) $12,849

10 September03 x10.003 (109,589) 90,411 1 ,la9 1 1,090

15 13 Month Average $Mo.OW $90,959
16

17

18

19

20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

Recap Schedules: Supporting Schedules:

I I 1 1 I 1 1 i i i i i i I I

Cost of Capital . I3Month Average Page 16 of 17 SCHEDULE D-1

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Explanalion: Prwide the Companqs 1Smonth average cost ofcapital for: Type of &la shown:

Company: FLORIDA POWER CORPORATION

Docket No. W0824-EI

1) the test year,
2) the prior year if the test year is projected, and
3) the test year of the last rate case.

- Projected Test Year Ended
XX Pior Year Ended 12131f2OW

Wifness w-

KdmJKCa

(A) (8) (C) (D) (E) (F)
Long Term Debt - Fued Rate

Line (Thousands) Total Capital Proforma Co Net Capital Interest Proforma Co. Adjusted
No. Amount Adjustments Adjusted Expense Adjustments Interest Ew.

1 December-99 $1,321,933 (S3M.554) $1,W1,370
2 January03 1,322,199 (320,202) 1.W1.997 $7.903 ($1.790) $6,113

3 FebrualyOO 1,322,406 (319,343) 1,003,063 7,844 (1.787) 6,057
4 MarcMxl 1,322,652 (317,784) 1 . w 4 . m  7,884 (1.783) 6,101
5 npri1-N 1,321,998 (313,952) 1.W8.047 7,878 (1,769) 6,109

6 4 0 0  1,322,244 (309,859) 1,012,385 7,879 (1,753) 6.126
7 June-W 1,322,431 (307,936) 1,014,554 7,878 (1,730) 6,148
8 July00 1,247,729 (305,284) 942,445 7,475 (1.459) 6,016
9 August-OO 1,247.968 (302,585) 945,383 7,475 (1,722) 5,753

10 SeptemberM) 1,248,207 (254,021) 994,185 7,475 (1.707) 5.768
11 maberoo 1,247,545 (250,420) 997,125 7,470 (1,428) 6,042
12 NovemberMl 1,247,784 (248,475) 999,309 7,470 (1.412) 6,058
13 DecemberMl 1,248,023 (247.621) 1,W0,4M 1,470 (1,4011 6,069
14 Total $16,743,179 (IU,818,046) $12,925,134 $92,101 ($19,739) $72,360
15 13 Monlh Average $1,287.937 ($293.696) $994.241
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Supporting Schedules: Recap Schedules:

I I I I I 1 I I i i i i i i i i 1 I

SCHEDULE D-1 Cost of Capital. 13-Monlh Average

Provide the Companfs 13-month average cost of capital for:

1) the test year,
2) the prior year if the lest year is projected. and
3) the test year of the last rate case.

Page 17 of 17

Type of data shown: FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Explanation:

Company FLORIDA POWER CORPORATION

Docket No. W0824EI Witness: W e n

- Projected Test Year Ended xxwxxcx
XX Prior Year Ended 12131RoW

(AI (6) (C) ID) (E) (F)
Short Term Debt

Une (Thousands) Total Capilal Proforma Co Adfd Weighted lnlerest Proforma Co Adlusted
No Amount Aqustments Am1 Outstanding Expense Adlustmends Interest Exp
I December-% $153,136
2 January43 163,400 ($2,303) $161,097 $839 $4 $843

3 February-00 (35,975 (3011) 132,964 619 619
4 March.00 116.W (8,812) 108.088 550 (4) 546
5 npn1-00 110.400 15.497) 104,903 562 562

6 May-00 85.300 2,187 87.487 471 471
7 June-W 99,700 (27.5801 72.120 393 393

9 August-W 111,235 13,074 124,309 700 700

11 Octohr-00 112.900 32,273 145,173 881 (28) 853

13 December-00 192,530 (43 ,M)  149,434 958 (84) 874

14 Tolal $1,686,976 ($98.7951 $1,435,045 $8,057 ($2241 $7,833

8 Juty-00 158,300 (8,884) 151,416 932 (401 892

10 September-OO 200,500 (69,506) 139,994 735 28 763

12 November43 46,700 11,369 58,060 417 (1W 317

$119,587 - 15 13 Month Average $129,767

18

120,124 Adjusted Syslem Balance per p.9

$537 Difference due lo  rounding

17

18

19

20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

Recap Schedules: Supofling Schedules

I 1

SCHEDULE D3a

i I 1 1 1 I , I

Short-Term Debt

i i i 1 i I I I

Page 1 of 1

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Eplanatiw: (a)Prwide the interest rate, maturity date and amounl of short-term Type of data shown:

debt using a weighted average basis for the test year. (b)Prwide a narratie

description of the Company's policies regarding short-term financing. The following

[…]

6 FPSC
7 AdjUSted Pro Rala Adjusted
8 System Adjustments Retail
9

11
12 Capital Structure. Adlusted System
13
14 Customer oeposik
15
16
17 Totals excluding Customer Deposits
18
19 Ratio

20

21
n
23
24
25
26
27

10 Rate Ease - FPSC Adjusted Retail $3.666.498

Supporting Schedules: Recap Schedules:

$3,934,682 ($381.960) $3,552,722

-100.00% 8.71% 90.29%

P w

I I I I I I \ 1 I I I I I I I I I

SCHEDULE D-12a

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Company: FLORIDA POWER CORPORATION

Dockel No. W0824EI Witness: Myws

Reconciliation of Jurkdictimal Rate Base and Capital Structure

E@analmn R m c i l e  the total “pita1 Structure (as shown on Schedule
D-1) with the jurisdictional 13month average rate base for Ihe
corresponding time period (as shown on Schedule 83). Prwi& this

Page 5 of 8

Type of data shown:

XX Projected Test Year Ended 121j1120M
schedule for the test year, and the prior year is the test year is projected. - Prior Year Ended *

(AI (6) (C) (Dl (E) (F) (GI
Line (Thousands) System Non- Net Elect Sys Proforma Adjusted Pro Rata FPSC

No. Per Books Utility Per Books Adjustments System Adjustments A#d Retail

1 Cawtal Structure-
2
3 Common Equity $1,951,!3% ($24,456) $1,926,639 $109,589 $2,036,228 ($194,927) $1,841,302

5 Long-Tern’ Debt
4 Preferred Stack 33,497 33,497 33,497 (3,207) 30,290

8 Fixed Rate Debt 1,287,907 1,287,937 (293,696) 994.241 (95,191) 899.050
7 Variable Rate Debt m.m x)o,oW (109.041) 90,959 (8.7091 82,259
8 ShM Term Debt 129,767 129,767 (9.6431 1x1.124 (11,W 108,623

9 Customer Deposits
10 Active 103,737 103,737 103,737 103,737
11 lnactie 447 447 447 447

12 Investment Tax Credit 65,554 65,554 65,554 (6,276)
13 Past ‘70. Eyi ty 38,892
14 Pmt’7O-Debf ~1,386
15 Deferred IncomeTaxe’s 431,416 9,933 441.349 (42,256) 399,093

16 FAS 109 L i i l t i y  - Net (24,0401 (5.1901 (mw 2,799 (26.4311
17 Deferred Earnings 36,208 36.208 38.208

431,416
(24,040)
3.208

18 Revenue Decolpling
19 Total Capital Structure

M
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

286 286 286 (271 259

$4,215,905 ($24,456) 54,191,449 (5298,048) 53,893,401 ($359,296) $3,534,105

Recap Schedules: Suppating Schedules:

I I I I I 1 \ I I 1 1 1 I I I I I

SCHEDULE D-12a

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Reconciliation of Jurisdictional Rate Base and Capital Structure

Explanation Reconcile the total capital slructure (as shown on Schedule
D-1) with the jurisdctional13month average rate base for the

Page 6 of 8

Type of data shown:

Projected Test Year Ended 12/3112002
M Prior Year Ended 1m1m

Company: FLORIDA POWER CORPORATION

Docket No. WOB2CEI Witness: Myers

corresponding timeperiod (as shown on Schedule 8-31, Provide this
schedule for the test year, and the p o r  year is Ihe test year is projected.

-

(3,474,056) P.474,0561 277,555 (3,196,501) Various (2,855,930)